AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	CT	8PA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID COD	ŧ	PAGE 1	2	
, AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) ADM-12-152			sble)			
M002	01-17-2012	AD							
SSUED BY CODE	3100	7. AC	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Ram 6) CODE 3100						
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	<u> </u>	7	J.S. Nuclear Reg	jula	tory Commission		<u> </u>		
Div. of Contracts, MSA			oiv. of Contract		1.014				
Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		'	Mail Stop: TWB-0) I – B.	TOM				
Washington, DC 20555		1	Washington, DC 2	2055	5				
IAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(20)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOU	CITATION	NO.		
CC&C MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC				9B. DATED (SEE (TEM 11)					
4405 E WEST HWY STE 108					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO. NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0010				
BETHESDA MD 208144532									
701 401011	1			x	108. DATED (SEE ITEM 1	13)			
DE 781421011	ONLY ADDITIES TO AME	Nn	X 01-01-2011						
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set			•			ended,	is not exten	ded.	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p	•					-			
By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning ffer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with					t of this amendment or				
(NOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC									
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir									
y telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter i	-		_	•					
nd date specified. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B6	R: 2012-40-51-F-127	JCN	: D2354 BOC: 25	2A	APPNO: 31X0200				
FA	IMIS# 120900 OB	LIGA	re \$75,000.00						
	NS: 781421011 NA IES ONLY TO MODIFICA		561210 PSC:	$\overline{}$				—	
	HE CONTRACT/ORDER								
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	RTH IN I	EM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	ONTRA	ACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES	i (such as changes in pa	aying of	ffice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
					****	·			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Uni	lateral Modification	L							
IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, k	required to sign this docume	ent an	i return	copie	es to the issuing office				
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UK				-				,	
ference Contract NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0010	for Labor Services a	nd E	nuipment Moving	Sup	port.				
e ppurpose of this modification is to	add incremental fun	dina	as described o	n th	he following nad	10			
e pputpose of this modification is to	add flictemental fun	·44.119	as described e	,,,,	no rorrowing po-	,			
C Project Officer: Bill Herron, 301-4	92-0057 Bill Barron	anra	CON						
c rioject dilicer. Bill herion, 301-4	SE OUST, BIII.HEILON	GHLC	90V						
&C POC: Sarah Charnitsky, VP of Admin	istration, 301-654-5	100	ext. 313, scharn	its	ky@cccrelo.com				
capt as provided herain, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, n	mains unchanged and in full f	orce an	nd effect.				
A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			AME AND TITLE OF CONTR	ACTING	G OFFICER (Type or prir	nt)			
			Manon L. Butt						
			Contracting Offi	~~~			1		
B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		NITED STATES OF AMERIC	۹	2 44-		16C. DATE SIGNED		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY	Manon L		Puid Precing Officer)		1/17/20	12	
		_	LOWER COMP.						

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



Reference Contract NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0010 for Labor Services and Equipment Moving Support.

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding in the amount of \$75,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$506,493.30 to \$581,493.30.

The following is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

Job Code	D2354
Award FY11 Obligation Mod 1 FY12 Obligation Mod 2 FY12 Obligation	\$474,493.30 \$32,000.00 \$75,000.00
Total Obligations	\$581,493.30

This modification obligates FY 2012 funds in the amount of \$75,000.00.

The current ceiling amount of \$942,641.95 remains unchanged.

The period of performance from January 1, 2011 through December 31, 2012 remains unchanged.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.